
Tara Downs 424 Broadway 3F NY 10013 212 433 4424

Page 1 of 1

Education 
MA, Royal College of Art, London, UK 
BA, Leeds Arts University, Leeds, UK  
Royal Drawing School Foundation Year 
 
Selected Exhibitions 
Tara Downs, New York, US (Forthcoming) 
Linseed Projects Space, Shanghai, CI (Forthcoming) 
Between the five wells, Tara Downs, New York, US 
Notes Toward a Shell, Tara Downs, New York, US 
Softer, Softest, Guts Gallery, London, UK 
Beauty in chaos, Hew Hood Gallery, London, UK 
The Arcadian Dream, Spurs Gallery, Beijing, CN 
The sum of our parts, Swivel Gallery, New York, US 
New Now, Guts Gallery, London, UK 
Manifest, SixtySix London, London, UK 
Touch-a-touch-a-touch-me, Berntson Bhattacharjee Gallery, London, UK 
From The Cloud, Baert Gallery, Los Angeles, US 
Skin Deep, Studio West Gallery, London, UK 
A consciousness harnessed to flesh, D contemporary, London, UK 
Now introducing 2022, Studio West Gallery, London, UK 
“Proserpina” duo show with Henry Baker, Apiary Studio, London, UK 
 
Grants and Awards 
The Elizabeth Greenshields Award 
The Elizabeth Greenshields Award

Preslav Kostov 
b. 1998, Bulgaria 
Lives and works in London, UK

 
2023 
2020 
2017 
 
 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
 
 
2023 
2021

 
 
 


