Preslav Kostov b. 1998, Bulgaria Lives and works in London, UK

The Elizabeth Greenshields Award

Education	
MA, Royal College of Art, London, UK	2023
BA, Leeds Arts University, Leeds, UK	2020
Royal Drawing School Foundation Year	2017
Selected Exhibitions	
Tara Downs, New York, US (Forthcoming)	2025
Linseed Projects Space, Shanghai, CI (Forthcoming)	2025
Between the five wells, Tara Downs, New York, US	2024
Notes Toward a Shell, Tara Downs, New York, US	2024
Softer, Softest, Guts Gallery, London, UK	2024
Beauty in chaos, Hew Hood Gallery, London, UK	2024
The Arcadian Dream, Spurs Gallery, Beijing, CN	2024
The sum of our parts, Swivel Gallery, New York, US	2024
New Now, Guts Gallery, London, UK	2023
Manifest, SixtySix London, London, UK	2023
Touch-a-touch-a-touch-me, Berntson Bhattacharjee Gallery, London, UK	2023
From The Cloud, Baert Gallery, Los Angeles, US	2023
Skin Deep, Studio West Gallery, London, UK	2023
A consciousness harnessed to flesh, D contemporary, London, UK	2023
Now introducing 2022, Studio West Gallery, London, UK	2022
"Proserpina" duo show with Henry Baker, Apiary Studio, London, UK	2022
Grants and Awards	
The Elizabeth Greenshields Award	2023

2021